
INHALT

FLUSSBÄDER 37 Naturbad Bernstein
11 Strandbad Hollenstein 39 Steinbrunner See
13
15
17
19
21

23

TE 
27
29
31
33
35

Naturbad Allhartsberg 
Sandstrand Luberegg 
Donausee bei Luberegg 
Erlaufschlucht
Beach & Wassersportzentrum 
Wallsee
Donau-Auen

ICHE UND SEEN
Badeteich St. Margarethen 
Natur bad Gloggnitz 
Badestausee Forchtenstein 
Oberer Ortsteich Ottenschlag 
Ebersdorfer See

41 Aubad Tulln
43 Pusztasee Andau
45 Naturbadeseen Traismauer
47 Strandbad Herrensee 

Litschau
49 Freizeitzentrum Langau
51 Stausee Ottenstein
53 Fürnkranzmühle
55 Viehofner Seen &

Ratzersdorfer See
57 Seebad Mörbisch
59 Sonnensee Ritzing
61 Badeteich Poysdorf
63 Naturbadesee St. Martin

https://d-nb.info/125676034X


GEHEIMTIPPS
67 Badesee Vila Vita
69 Naturbadeteich Schulz Hütt’n
71 Schlesingerteich
73 Reservoirteiche 

Groißenbrunn
75 Moorbad Schrems
77 Alpenstrandbad Edlach

NOSTALGISCH BADEN
81 Fischauer Thermalbad
83 Erlebnisbad Gars
85 Thermalbad Vöslau
87 Strandbad Drosendorf
89 Strandbad Plank am Kamp

SCHWIMMBÄDER
MIT POOL
93 Thermalstrandbad Baden
95 Freibad Absdorf
97 Aquapark Herzogenburg

99 Bergbad Hainburg
101 Freibad Eisenstadt
103 Freibad Reichenau
105 Pielachtalbad Rabenstein

GANZ NAH BEI WIEN
109 Ozean Guntramsdorf
111 Werftbad Korneuburg
113 Strandbad Klosterneuburg
115 Windraditeich
117 Badeteich Laxenburg

SPEZIAL-TIPPS
118 HOTELS MIT BAD
120 STRANDBUFFETS FÜR 

GOURMETS

122 THERMEN UND
SCHLECHTWETTERBADEN

125 HUNDE BADEN


